Datenblatt

Temponox-Bogen 45°

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1726.1

Artikel 810 023

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge 1 L1
Lange 2 L2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

14040784168be02f3aa31ccdbdc139e11e228dd0

317,4 g
1243,2 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

54
27 mm
67 mm

67 mm
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